Resolution No. 7 &5 — 4 Yo

RESGLVED by the City Council of the City of Garfiel d, Bergen County, New Jersay, that the
following is the list of regularly scheduled meetings of the Clty Council for the year 2016, with Work
Sessions commencing at 5:00 PM, and the Regular Meetings commencing at 8:00 PM, except when a

Legal Haliday, Elaction or Special Occasion is Involved as listed:

Tuesday, Octoher 25, 2016

Thursday, January 7, 2016 Firematic Meeting
Tuesday, January 12, 2016

Tuesday, January 26, 2016

Tuesday, F_ebruary 9, 2016

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 .
Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Tuesday, . MarchZ2, 2016

Tuesday, - Aprit 12,2016

Tuesday, Aprit 26, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Tuesday, . June 14, 2015

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, July 26, 2016

Tuesday, August 9, 2016

Tuesday, August 23, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tuesday, Octoher 11, 2016

Wednesday, November 8, 2016 (Change due to Election Day)

Tuesday, November 22, 2016
Tuesday, December 6, 2016
Tuesday, Decamber 20, 2015

FURTHER RESCLVED that the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to forward a
CERTIFIED and exact copy of this approved resolution to all the officie! City newspapers and to cause to
have copies posted on the bulletin boards in City Hell and at the Garfield Freo Public Libra1y
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| hereby CERTIFY that the
foragolng is a true and correst
copy of a resoiution adopted by
the Cliy Ggiéﬂﬁii aia Meetmg
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Andrew J, Faviica, CITY CLERK
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